
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislation Act XII of 1956)

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

SESSION: JULY, 2023

Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK

Name of Examination: M.A.(P) Environment Education                                                  Year: 2023

Subject/Paper Name: Paper-I (Basic Concepts of Ecology)                                             Maximum Marks: 30

Sr. No. Ref.no. Name Father’s name

In fig. In words

1 232EED1/000001 Rachna Nanak Chand Ab Ab

2 232EED1/000002 Monika Jagdish Ab Ab

3 232EED1/000003 Naresh Kumar Krishan Kumar Ab Ab

4 232EED1/000004 Harshit Munjal Mukesh Kumar Munjal 21 Twenty-one

5 232EED1/000005 Rekha Bijender Ab Ab

6 232EED1/000006 Nitish Shankar Arun Kumar 29 Twenty-nine

7 232EED1/000007 Vijay Inder Singh 29 Twenty-nine

8 232EED1/000008 Bharat Kuldeep Singh Ab Ab

9 232EED1/000009 Jai Prakash Tyagi Ramphal Tyagi 20 Twenty

10 232EED1/000010 Dinesh Kumar Parkash Sharma 26 Twenty-six

11 232EED1/000011 Payal Agarwal Suresh Agarwal Ab Ab

12 232EED1/000012 Pradeep Kumar Hisham Singh 29 Twenty-nine

13 232EED1/000013 Azad Singh Kitab Singh Ab Ab

14 232EED1/000014 Sahil Pawan Kumar Ab Ab

15 232EED1/000015 Vinay Jitender 15 Fifteen

16 232EED1/000016 Kamal Singh Balwant Singh 20 Twenty

17 232EED1/000017 Tej Kaur Lohan Ajit Singh 23 Twenty-three

18 232EED1/000018 Aman Kumar Ram singh 24 Twenty-four

Signature of Course Co-ordinator                                                                    Signature of Teacher/Evaluator

Marks Obtained



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislation Act XII of 1956)

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

SESSION: JULY, 2023

Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name Father’s Name

In fig. In words

1
Reference No. Student 

Name

Father Name marks

2 232EED1/000001 RACHNA nanak chand ab ab

3 232EED1/000002 MONIKA JAGDISH ab ab

4 232EED1/000003 NARESH KUMARKRISHAN KUMAR ab ab

5 232EED1/000004 HARSHIT MUNJALMUKESH KUMAR MUNJAL 15 FIFTEEN

6 232EED1/000005 REKHA BIJENDER ab ab

7 232EED1/000006 NITISH SHANKARARUN KUMAR 23
TWENTY 

THREE

8 232EED1/000007 VIJAY INDER SINGH 23
TWENTY 

THREE

9 232EED1/000008 BHARAT KULDEEP SINGH ab ab

10 232EED1/000009 JAI PRAKASH TYAGIRAMPHALM TYAGI ab ab

11 232EED1/000010 DINESH KUMARPARKASH SHARMA 22
TWENTY 

TWO

12 232EED1/000011 PAYAL AGARWALSuresh Agarwal ab ab

13 232EED1/000012 PRADEEP KUMARHISHAM SINGH ab ab

14 232EED1/000013 AZAD  SINGHKITAB SINGH ab ab

15 232EED1/000014 SAHIL PAWAN KUMAR ab ab

16 232EED1/000015 VINAY Jitender 17
SEVENTE

EN

17 232EED1/000016 KAMAL SINGHBALWANT SINGH 17
SEVENTE

EN

18 232EED1/000017 TEJ KAUR LOHANAJIT SINGH 16 SIXTEEN

19 232EED1/000018 AMAN KUMARRam singh 20 TWENTY

Signature of Course Co-ordinator                                                                    Signature of Teacher/Evaluator

Name of Examination: M.A.E.E. (I)  /PGDEE                                                                              Year: 2023

Subject/Paper Name: Paper-II (Population and Community Ecology)            Maximum Marks: 30

Marks Obtained



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislation Act XII of 1956)

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

SESSION: JULY, 2023

Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK

Name of Examination: PGDEE /MA (P) Env. Edu                                                            Year: 2023

Subject/Paper Name: Paper-III (Environmental Pollution and Sources of Energy)      Maximum Marks: 30

Sr.No. Reference No. Student Name Father's Name

in figures in words

1 232EED1/000001 Rachna Nanak Chand Absent Absent

2 232EED1/000002 Monika Jagdish Absent Absent

3 232EED1/000003 Naresh Kumar Krishan Kumar Absent Absent

4 232EED1/000004 Harshit Munjal Mukesh Kumar Munjal 24 Twenty four

5 232EED1/000005 Rekha Bijender Absent Absent

6 232EED1/000006 Nitish Shankar Arun Kumar 29 Twenty nine

7 232EED1/000007 Vijay Inder Singh 27 Twenty Seven

8 232EED1/000008 Bharat Kuldeep Singh Absent Absent

9 232EED1/000009 Jai Prakash Tyagi Ramphalm Tyagi 15 Fifteen only

10 232EED1/000010 Dinesh Kumar Parkash Sharma 20 Twenty only

11 232EED1/000011 Payal Agarwal Suresh Agarwal Absent Absent

12 232EED1/000012 Pradeep Kumar Hisham Singh 3 Three only

13 232EED1/000013 Azad  Singh Kitab Singh Absent Absent

14 232EED1/000014 Sahil Pawan Kumar Absent Absent

15 232EED1/000015 Vinay Jitender 24 Twenty four

16 232EED1/000016 Kamal Singh Balwant Singh 18 Eighteen only

17 232EED1/000017 Tej Kaur Lohan Ajit Singh 20 Twenty only

18 232EED1/000018 Aman Kumar Ram Singh 24 Twenty four

SIGNATURE OF EVALUATOR

Marks obtained

SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR            



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislation Act XII of 1956)

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

SESSION: JULY, 2023

Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK

Name of Examination: M.A.(P) Environment Education                                                  Year: 2023

Subject/Paper Name: Paper IV (Major National and Global Environmental Issues)        Maximum Marks: 30

Sr. No. Ref.no. Name Father’s name

In fig. In words

1 232EED1/000001 Rachna Nanak Chand Ab Ab

2 232EED1/000002 Monika Jagdish Ab Ab

3 232EED1/000003 Naresh Kumar Krishan Kumar Ab Ab

4 232EED1/000004 Harshit Munjal Mukesh Kumar Munjal 24
Twenty-

four

5 232EED1/000005 Rekha Bijender Ab Ab

6 232EED1/000006 Nitish Shankar Arun Kumar 26 Twenty-six

7 232EED1/000007 Vijay Inder Singh 26 Twenty-six

8 232EED1/000008 Bharat Kuldeep Singh Ab Ab

9 232EED1/000009 Jai Prakash Tyagi Ramphal Tyagi 15 fifteen

10 232EED1/000010 Dinesh Kumar Parkash Sharma 24
Twenty-

four

11 232EED1/000011 Payal Agarwal Suresh Agarwal Ab Ab

12 232EED1/000012 Pradeep Kumar Hisham Singh 24
Twenty-

four

13 232EED1/000013 Azad Singh Kitab Singh Ab Ab

14 232EED1/000014 Sahil Pawan Kumar Ab Ab

15 232EED1/000015 Vinay Jitender 17 Seventeen

16 232EED1/000016 Kamal Singh Balwant Singh 20 Twenty

17 232EED1/000017 Tej Kaur Lohan Ajit Singh 18 Eighteen

18 232EED1/000018 Aman Kumar Ram singh 21
Twenty-

One

Signature of Course Co-ordinator                                                                    Signature of Teacher/Evaluator

Marks Obtained


